zon- en feestdagen
Alleen geldig: 04 January 2026 - 14 February 2026

120
richting Utrecht CS Syntlfmf UtfeChtdb

Amsterdam, Station

.. 08:34 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:34 20:34 21:35
Bijlmer ArenA

Amsterdam, Gebouw
Atlas

Amsterdam,
Karspeldreef

08:35 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:35 20:35 21:36

08:35 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:33 13:33 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:35 20:35 21:36

fgiirii”;étweg 08:36 09:33 10:33  11:33  12:34  13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34  17:34 1834 19:36  20:36  21:37
Amsterdam,
Meibergdreef
Amsterdam, AZUA 08:39 09:36 10:36 11:36  12:37 13:37 14:38 15:38  16:38 17:38 18:38 19:39  20:39  21:40
Amsterdam,
Weltevreden

08:38 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:36 13:36 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:38 20:38 21:39

08:40 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:38 13:38 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:40 20:40 21:41

Amsterdam, 08:41 09:39  10:39  11:39  12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:41 20:41  21:42
Abcoudermeer

Abcoude, Ruwelspad ~ 08:42  09:40  10:40 11:40 12:41 13:41 14:41 1541 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:42 20:42  21:43
Abcoude, Station 08:44 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 1843 19:44 20:44 21:45
Abcoude,

. 08:45 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:44 13:44 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:46 20:46 21:46
Broekzijdselaan

Abcoude, Dr. van

Doornplein

Abcoude, Hoogstraat 08:47 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:48
Abcoude, J. van
Gaesbeeklaan

08:46 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:46 20:46 21:47

08:48 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:47 13:47 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:49 20:49 21:49

Abcoude, Oude Dijk 08:48 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:47 13:47 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:49 20:49 21:49
Abcoude, Manege 08:49 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:48 13:48 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:50 20:50 21:50
Baambrugge, Postwijck  08:50 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:49 13:49 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:51 20:51 21:51
Baambrugge, Dorp 08:52 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:51 13:51 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:53 20:53 21:53

Baambrugge, Geinwijck 08:53 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:52 13:52 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:54 20:54 21:54
Baambrugge, Unicum 08:53 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:52 13:52 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:54 20:54 21:54
Baambrugge, Veldhoen 08:54 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:53 13:53 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:55 20:55 21:55

Baambrugge,
Donkervliet

Loenersloot, Dorp 08:57 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:56 13:56 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:58 20:58 21:58

08:56 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:55 13:55 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:57 20:57 21:57



Loenersloot,
Amsterdam Rijnkanaal

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Kerklaan

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Sportpark De Heul

Loenen a/d Vecht, Dorp

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Bredestraat

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Middenhoek

Nieuwersluis, Dorp

Nieuwersluis, Over
Holland

Breukelen,
Vrijheidslaan/Straatweg

Breukelen, G. van
Nijenrodestraat

Breukelen, Karel
Doormanweg

Breukelen,
Schepersweg

Breukelen, Heycoplaan
Breukelen, Markt

Breukelen, Engel de
Ruijterstraat

Breukelen, Station

Breukelen, Engel de
Ruijterstraat

Breukelen, Broeckland

Breukelen, Kasteel
Nijenrode

Breukelen, Slangevegt
Maarssen, De Olifant
Maarssen, Vredenburg
Maarssen, Herteveld
Maarssen, Dorp
Maarssen, Driesprong
Maarssen, Parkweg

Maarssen,
Maarsseveensevaart

Maarssen,

08:57

09:00

09:01

09:03

09:03

09:05

09:06

09:07

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:13
09:15

09:16

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:25

09:26
09:27
09:29
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:34

09:36

09:55

09:58

09:59

10:01

10:01

10:03

10:04

10:06

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12
10:14

10:16

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:25

10:26
10:27
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:35

10:37

10:55

10:58

10:59

11:01

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12
11:14

11:16

11:22

11:23

11:25

11:25

11:26
11:27
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:35

11:37

11:55

11:58

11:59

12:01

12:01

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12
12:14

12:16

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:25

12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:35

12:37

12:56

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:02

13:04

13:05

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13
13:15

13:16

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:25

13:26
13:27
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:35

13:37

13:56

13:59

14:00

14:02

14:02

14:04

14:05

14:07

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13
14:15

14:16

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:25

14:26
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:35

14:37

14:57

15:00

15:01

15:03

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13
15:15

15:16

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:25

15:26
15:27
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:35

15:37

15:57

16:00

16:01

16:03

16:03

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13
16:15

16:16

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:25

16:26
16:27
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:35

16:37

16:57

17:00

17:01

17:03

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13
17:15

17:16

17:22

17:23

17:25

17:25

17:26
17:27
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:34

17:36

17:57

18:00

18:01

18:03

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13
18:15

18:16

18:22

18:23

18:25

18:25

18:26
18:27
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:34

18:36

18:57

19:00

19:01

19:03

19:03

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:13
19:15

19:16

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:25

19:26
19:27
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:34

19:36

19:58

20:01

20:02

20:04

20:04

20:06

20:07

20:08

20:10

20:11

20:11

20:12

20:13
20:15

20:16

20:22

20:23

20:25

20:25

20:26
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:33

20:35

20:58

21:01

21:02

21:04

21:04

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:10

21:11

21:11

21:12

21:13
21:15

21:16

21:22

21:23

21:25

21:25

21:26
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:33

21:35

21:58

22:01

22:02

22:04

22:04

22:06

22:07

22:08

22:10

22:11

22:11

22:12

22:13
22:15

22:16

22:22

22:23

22:25

22:25

22:26
22:27
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:33

22:35



Sweserengseweg 09:37 10:38  11:38  12:38  13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38  17:37 18:37 19:37 20:36 21:36  22:36
Maarssen, Op Buuren ~ 09:39  10:40  11:40  12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:39 18:39 19:39  20:38 21:38  22:38
Utrecht, Oud Zuilen 09:39  10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:39 18:39 19:39  20:38 21:38  22:38
Utrecht, Jan van 09:41  10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:41 18:41 19:41  20:40 21:40  22:40
Zutphenlaan
Utrecht, Cornelis

09:41 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 1442 15142 16:42 17:41 18:41 19:41  20:40 21:40  22:40
Smeenkstraat
Utrecht, De Bazelstraat 09:42  10:44  11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:42  18:42  19:42  20:41 21:41  22:41
Utrecht, Prins 09:43  10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:43 18:43  19:43  20:42 21:42  22:42
Bernhardplein
Utrecht, Prins 09:43  10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:43  18:43  19:43  20:42 21:42  22:42
Bernhardlaan
Utrecht, Marnixlaan 09:46  10:48 11:48 12:48 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:45 21:45  22:45
Utrecht, Station Zuilen  09:47  10:50  11:50 12:50 13:51 14:51  15:51  16:51  17:47  18:47 19:47  20:46 21:46  22:46
Utrecht, Schepenbuurt  09:48  10:51  11:51  12:51  13:52  14:52  15:52  16:52 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:47 21:47  22:47
Utrecht, Thomas a 09:49  10:52 11:52 12:52  13:53  14:53  15:53  16:53  17:49  18:49  19:49  20:48 21:48  22:48
Kempisplantsoen
Utrecht, Majellapark 09:50 10:53  11:53  12:53  13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:49 21:49  22:49
Utrecht, 09:52 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:52 18:52  19:52 20:51 21:51 22351
Hasebroekstraat
Utrecht, Moskeeplein ~ 09:54  10:57  11:57 12:57 13:59 14:59  15:59 16:59 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:53 21:53  22:53
Utrecht, CS 09:56 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:55 21:55 22:55
Jaarbeurszijde
A_r_nsterdam, Station 22:35 23:35
Bijlmer ArenA
Amsterdam, Gebouw 22:36 23:36
Atlas
Amsterdam, 22:36  23:36
Karspeldreef
Amsterdam, 22:37  23:37
Laarderhoogtweg
Amsterdam, 22:39  23:39
Meibergdreef
Amsterdam, AZUA 22:40 23:40
Amsterdam, 22:41 2341
Weltevreden
Amsterdam, 22:42  23:42
Abcoudermeer
Abcoude, Ruwelspad 22:43 23:43
Abcoude, Station 22:45 23:45



Abcoude,
Broekzijdselaan

Abcoude, Dr. van
Doornplein

Abcoude, Hoogstraat

Abcoude, J. van
Gaesbeeklaan

Abcoude, Oude Dijk
Abcoude, Manege
Baambrugge, Postwijck
Baambrugge, Dorp
Baambrugge, Geinwijck
Baambrugge, Unicum
Baambrugge, Veldhoen

Baambrugge,
Donkervliet

Loenersloot, Dorp

Loenersloot,
Amsterdam Rijnkanaal

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Kerklaan

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Sportpark De Heul

Loenen a/d Vecht, Dorp

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Bredestraat

Loenen a/d Vecht,
Middenhoek

Nieuwersluis, Dorp

Nieuwersluis, Over
Holland

Breukelen,
Vrijheidslaan/Straatweg

Breukelen, G. van
Nijenrodestraat

Breukelen, Karel
Doormanweg

Breukelen,
Schepersweg

Breukelen, Heycoplaan
Breukelen, Markt
Breukelen, Engel de

22:46

22:47

22:48

22:49

22:49
22:50
22:51
22:53
22:54
22:54
22:55

22:57

22:58

22:58

23:01

23:02

23:04

23:04

23:06

23:07

23:08

23:10

23:11

23:11

23:12

23:13
23:15

23:16

23:46

23:47

23:48

23:49

23:49
23:50
23:51
23:53
23:54
23:54
23:55

23:57

23:58

23:58

00:01

00:02

00:04

00:04

00:06

00:07

00:08

00:10

00:11

00:11

00:12

00:13
00:15

00:16



Ruijterstraat

Breukelen, Station

Breukelen, Engel de
Ruijterstraat

Breukelen, Broeckland

Breukelen, Kasteel
Nijenrode

Breukelen, Slangevegt
Maarssen, De Olifant
Maarssen, Vredenburg
Maarssen, Herteveld
Maarssen, Dorp
Maarssen, Driesprong
Maarssen, Parkweg

Maarssen,
Maarsseveensevaart

Maarssen,
Sweserengseweg
Maarssen, Op Buuren
Utrecht, Oud Zuilen
Utrecht, Jan van
Zutphenlaan

Utrecht, Cornelis
Smeenkstraat

Utrecht, De Bazelstraat

Utrecht, Prins
Bernhardplein

Utrecht, Prins
Bernhardlaan

Utrecht, Marnixlaan
Utrecht, Station Zuilen
Utrecht, Schepenbuurt
Utrecht, Thomas a
Kempisplantsoen
Utrecht, Majellapark
Utrecht,
Hasebroekstraat
Utrecht, Moskeeplein

Utrecht, CS
Jaarbeurszijde

23:22

23:23

23:25

23:25

23:26
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:33

23:35

23:36

23:38
23:38

23:40

23:40

23:41

23:42

23:42

23:45
23:46
23:47

23:48

23:49

23:51

23:53

23:55

00:20



